
OAKLAND UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF NURSING 

MASTER OF SCIENCE in NURSING PROGRAM 

FAMILY NURSE PRACTITIONER TRACK (FNP) 

FULL TIME PLAN OF STUDY - FALL START 

The School of Nursing and Oakland University reserve the right to revise all information contained in this publication at its discretion and to make reasonable changes in requirements to improve or upgrade academic and non-academic programs. Classes can be cancelled 

without notice if enrollment does not meet minimum number established for graduate courses.  All data in this document reflects information as it was available at the publication date.       

FALL WINTER SUMMER 
Students are required to take courses in the sequence listed on the POS 

FNP 

Year 1 
NRS 505/5312 - Theory and Translation 

Research for Advanced Nursing Practice 

(4cr)  

                            

NRS 510/5322- Introduction to Scholarship 

(1cr)  

  

NRS 611/6411- Advanced Pathophysiology 

for Health & Illness Lifespan (3cr)   

NRS 610/5241- Systems Leadership and Health Policy 

for Advanced Nursing Practice (3cr)  

  

NRS 604/6617- Advanced Pediatric Pathophysiology 

(3cr)  

  

NRS 648/6441- Pharmacology for Advanced Practice 

Across the Lifespan(4cr) 

  

 NRS 613/6421- Advanced Health 

Assessment (4cr) 

  

FNP 

Year 2 

NRS 691/6637- Advanced Nursing Care 

Acute Health Conditions (6cr) 

  

NRS 631/6633- Health Promotion Across 

the Lifespan (2cr) 

  

NRS 692/6647- Advanced Nursing Care of Chronic 

Health Conditions (6cr) 

  

NRS 698/6398- Master’s Project (2cr)  

  

NRS 694/6657- Advanced Nursing Care of 

Pediatric Patients (6cr) 

  

NRS 643/5251- Inter-professional Role 

Development & Ethics in  Advanced Nursing 

Practice (3cr)  

Click HERE for Course Descriptions 

 

http://catalog.oakland.edu/preview_program.php?catoid=21&poid=2909


OAKLAND UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF NURSING 

POST-MASTERS APRN CERTIFICATE PROGRAM 

 FAMILY NURSE PRACTITIONER TRACK (FNP) 

FULL TIME PLAN OF STUDY - FALL START 
THIS PLAN OF STUDY IS VARIABLE BASED UPON YOUR PREVIOUS MSN EDUCATION AND GAP ANALYSIS 

The School of Nursing and Oakland University reserve the right to revise all information contained in this publication at its discretion and to make reasonable changes in requirements to improve or upgrade academic and non-academic programs. Classes can be cancelled 

without notice if enrollment does not meet minimum number established for graduate courses.  All data in this document reflects information as it was available at the publication date.       

FALL WINTER SUMMER 
Students are required to take courses in the sequence listed on the POS 

FNP 

Year 1 

NRS 505/5312- Theory and Translation Research for Advanced 

Nursing Practice (4cr)  

                            

NRS 510/5322- Introduction to Scholarship (1cr)  

  

NRS 611/6411- Advanced Pathophysiology for Health & Illness 

Lifespan (3cr)   

  

NRS 610/5241- Systems Leadership and Health Policy for Advanced Nursing 

Practice (3cr)  

  

NRS 604/6617- Advanced Pediatric Pathophysiology (3cr)  

  

NRS 648/6441- Pharmacology for Advanced Practice Across the Lifespan(4cr) 

OR 

NRS 626/6432- Pharmacology for Advanced Practice of Childbearing Women 

and Children in Primary Care (2cr)  

NRS 613/6421- Advanced Health Assessment (4cr) 

 

OR  

 

NRS 624/6422- Advanced Health Assessment of Childbearing 

Women and Children in Primary Care (2cr)  

  

FNP 

Year 2 

NRS 691/6637- Advanced Nursing Care Acute Health Conditions 

(6cr) 

OR 

NRS 628/6644- Advanced Nursing Care of Childbearing Women in 

Primary Care (2cr)  

  

NRS 630/6632- Health Promotion of Childbearing Women and 

Children in Primary Care ( 2cr)  

OR 

NRS 631/6633- Health Promotion Across the Lifespan (2cr) 

 

NRS 692/6647- Advanced Nursing Care of Chronic Health Conditions (6cr) 

  

NRS 698/6398- Master’s Project (2cr)  

  

NRS 694/6657- Advanced Nursing Care of Pediatric Patients (6cr) 

  

NRS 643/5251- Inter-professional Role Development & Ethics in  

Advanced Nursing Practice (3cr)  

  

  

Click HERE for Course Descriptions 

 

http://catalog.oakland.edu/preview_program.php?catoid=21&poid=2935

